Overview
Microsemi’s PD-6500G family sets a new standard for highly secure,
intelligent, remotely-managed and safe-to-use PoE. PowerDsine 6500G
family includes 6, 12, and 24-port models, making an even wider range of
flexible Power over Ethernet installations possible. The PD-6500G family
provides up to 15.4W of power over Ethernet to IP telephones, wireless
LAN access points, security network cameras and many other types of data
terminals over standard Ethernet data cables, leaving network infrastructure

Switch
UPS
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports
PD-6506G/AC/M Microsemi PD-6506G   6-port, 100W total power
PD-6512G/AC/M Microsemi PD-6512G 12-port, 200W total power
PD-6524G/AC/M Microsemi PD-6524G 24-port, 200W total power
PD-6524G/AC/M/F Microsemi PD-6524G 24-port, 400W total power
PD-6500G Midspan Family
©2014 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. Microsemi and the Microsemi logo are trademarks of Microsemi Corporation. All other trademarks
and service marks are the property of their respective owners.
MSC-PD-6500G/6.2014
Microsemi Corporation (Nasdaq: MSCC) offers a comprehensive portfolio of semiconductor and system solutions
for communications, defense & security, aerospace and industrial markets. Products include high-performance and
radiation-hardened analog mixed-signal integrated circuits, FPGAs, SoCs and ASICs; power management products;
timing and synchronization devices and precise time solutions, setting the world’s standard for time;  voice processing
devices; RF solutions; discrete components; security technologies and scalable anti-tamper products; Power-over-
Ethernet ICs and midspans; as well as custom design capabilities and services. Microsemi is headquartered in Aliso
Viejo, Calif., and has approximately 3,400 employees globally. Learn more at www.microsemi.com.Microsemi Corporate Headquarters
One Enterprise, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 USA
Within the USA: +1 (800) 713-4113
Outside the USA: +1 (949) 380-6100
Sales: +1 (949) 380-6136
Fax: +1 (949) 215-4996
email: sales.support@microsemi.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Microchip:
  PD-6524G/AC/M  PD-6506G/AC/M  PD-6512G/AC/M  PD-6524G/AC/M/F  PD-6524G/AC/M-US  PD-6512G/AC/M-US
  PD-6506G/AC/M-US  PD-6524G/AC/M/F-US  PD-6506G/AC/M-AU  PD-6506G/AC/M-EU  PD-6506G/AC/M-JP  PD-
6506G/AC/M-UK  PD-6512G/AC/M-AU  PD-6512G/AC/M-EU  PD-6512G/AC/M-JP  PD-6512G/AC/M-UK  PD-
6524G/AC/M/F-AU  PD-6524G/AC/M/F-EU  PD-6524G/AC/M/F-JP  PD-6524G/AC/M/F-UK  PD-6512G/AC/M-EK  PD-
6524G/AC/M/F-EK